B.—1. 48

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIIL—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-—continued.

Item.

[¥¥]

-3 Ot

MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS—
continued.

VOTE No. 29—continued.
SALARIES —continued.

" CLERICAL DivisioN —continued.

Class VIII—continued. £
1 at £99 99
5 at £98 o S 490
5 at £88 e 440
2 at £80 160
9at £78 702
1 at £65 o 65

Special allowance to Cadets

GGENERAL DIVISION.

9 at £220 N .. 440
2 at £210 . . 490
1 at £205 .. . 205
1 at £195 .. . 195
1 at £190 - . 190
3 at £189 .. . 567
15 at £180 ; .. .. 2,700
1at £175 : e 175
1 at £170 ‘ - .. 170
1 at £160 . .. 160
3 at £155 - S 465
3 at £150 . . 450
4 at £145 L N 580
1 at £140 .. . 140
2 at £130 . ... 260
15t £125 .. . 195

Less recoverieg

Less proportion of increases to salaries provided
for but not payable for full year ...

Oraer CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Allowaneces to Police Constables acting as Clerks of
Courts ) o
Allowances to officers acting as Inspectors of
Factories—
5 at £25, 1 at £32, 1 at £30
Mileage fees to be refunded to Bailiffs ...
Office-cleaners e
Rents )
Travelling expenses and allowances

Tora—Vore No. 29...

CRIMINAL PROSECUTIONS.

VOTE No. 30.
. CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Expenses in connection with the defence of prisoners
ander the Justices of the Peace Amendment Act,
1912 "

1914-15.

3,154
75

7,242

32,891
1,200

31,691
381
31,310

1,300

187
9,000
2,000

320
5,500

\

18,307

150

49,617



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

