Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

em.					1914–15.	
	MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS—					
•	con	tinued.			£	£
7	VOTE No. 29—continued.		,		. }	. ,
1	Salaries—continued.					
	CLERICAL DIVISION—continued.					
	Class VIII—continued	1 .		£		
	1 at £99		•••	99 490		
ļ	5 at £98 5 at £88		•••	440	1	
	2 at £80	•••		160		•
	9 at £78		•••	702 65	-	
ļ	1 at £65				3,154	
	Special allowance to C	adets		•••	75	
Ì		AL DIVISION.		440		
	2 at £220		•••	440 420		
	2 at £210 1 at £205	1.4	•••	205		
	1 at £195		•••	195	ļ	
	1 at £190	•••		190 567	ĺ	
	3 at £189 15 at £180	•••	•••	2,700		
	1 at £175		***	175		
	1 at £170		. •.••	170		
ļ	1 at £160 3 at £155	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 160 \\ 465 \end{array}$		
	3 at £150	•••		450		
	4 at £145	•••		580		
	1 at £140	•••	. ***	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 260 \end{array}$		
	2 at £130 1 at £125		•••	125		
			•		7,242	
	T				32,891 $1,200$	
	Less recoveries	•••	•••	•••		
	Less proportion	of increases	to salaries r	rovided	31,691	
	for but not pay	yable for full	year		381	
					31,310	
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AN	D INCIDENTA	AL TO-	. 1		
2	Allowances to Police	Constables	acting as C	ierks of	1,300	
3	Courts Allowances to office	ers acting	as Inspec	_		
	Factories—	,	_		107	
	5 at £25, 1 at £32, Mileage fees to be ref	1 at £30 funded to Be	uiliffs	•••	187 9,000	
4 5	Office-cleaners	unded to Da			2,000	
6	Rents		•••	•••	320	
7	Travelling expenses a	and allowand	es	•••	5,500	-
	m	77	N - 00		18,307	49,61
	10	TAL-VOTE	110. 43	•••		10,01
	CRIMINAL PROSECUTIONS.				-	
	VOTE No. 30.					
	CHARGES FOR AND INCII	ENTAL TO-	dofonac of s	origonora		
	lil-manager in connect	ion with the	defence of [orreorders.	1	1
1	under the Justices	of the Peac	ce Amendm	ent Act.		